
Grupo Crystal
Colombia

Tel: +57 310 3615001
Email: skatimef@crystal.com.co

Sheila Katime
Export Sales Manager

RIVA TEXTIL
Mexico

Tel: +52 222 299 5485
Email: emilio@riva-textil.com

Emilio Valdez
CEO

SATEX
Mexico

Tel: +52 55 1069 3425
Email: asistentedireccion@satex.com.mx

Ivan Sanchez 
General Director

SURATEX
Colombia

Tel: +57 317 642 4306
Email: gerenciacuentas@suratex.com.co

Andres Gutierrez
CEO

SURCOLOR
Peru

Tel: +51 987 828 490
Email: ogalvan@topitop.com.pe 

Orlando Galvan
General Manager

TEXFINA
Peru

Tel: +51 994 009 128
Email: rsaba@texfina.com.pe

Raul Saba
CEO

VERTICAL KNITS
Mexico

Tel: +52 999 949 2881
Email: Jorge.Kuri@verticalknits.com

Jorge Kuri
CEO

VIVATEX
Mexico

Tel: +52 55 4322 2932
Email: jzromano@hotmail.com 

Jacobo Romano
CEO

ZAGIS
Mexico

Tel: +52 55 4190 0100
Email: rzaga@zaga.com

Rafael Zaga
CEO

Gemma Knits (Thailand) Co., Ltd.
Thailand

Tel: +66 34490670
Email: sureewat@gemmaknits.com

Mr. Sureewat Sumrittikul
Asst. Manager, Purchasing & Sourcing 

Guang Zhou Sheng Qin Co., Ltd. China 
Priwell Co., Ltd. Hong Kong

Tel: +86-1562622550
Email: ivan@priwell.com      Mr. Ivan Yu

Haining Erke Activewear Co., Ltd.
China

Tel: +86-573-87289868
Email: mallet632@hotmail.com

Mr. Lu Shengliang
General Manager

Jiangsu Dongdu Textile Group Co., Ltd.
China/Cambodia/Vietnam

Tel: +86-512-58222102
Email: jeorgzhou@ddtextile.com 

Mr. Jeorg Zhou
R&D Director

Jiangsu Golden Morning Knitting Co., Ltd.
China

Tel: +86-512-5252-6108
Email: jennifer@jinchengroup.com 

Ms. Jennifer Jin
R&D Director

Jiangsu Handa Industries Co., Ltd.
China/Myanmar/Egypt

Tel: +86-17715808776
Email: sunxinzhou@handa.com.com

Mr. Sun Xinzho
R&D Manager

NR Group
Bangladesh

Tel: +880 2 8836383/8836763
Email: shofiqul.hoq@gmail.com

Mr. Shoeb Mohammad Shofiqul Hoq 
General Manager, Procurement

Pacific Textiles
China Email: Leo-pun@pacific-textiles.comLeo Pun

Raw Material, Manager

Parfun Co., Ltd*
Japan/Thailand

Tel: +81-80-3542 5887
Email: shiraogawa@parfun.co.jpMr. Ayumu Shiragowa

Sae-A Trading Co., Ltd./PT. Winn Textile
S. Korea Email: ybpark@sae-a.com

Shenzhen Baliso Industrial Co., Ltd.
China

Tel: +86-13510617626
Email: blsric@baliso.com

Mr. Danie Wong           
General Manager

Topson Textile Co., Ltd.
China

Tel: +86-13823239886
Email: topsomail@163.com

Mr. Jam Wong
General Manager

Unifield Textiles Limited
China Email: simpsonchan@unifield.com.hk Mr. Simpson Chan

Sales Director 

Woodland Textiles Limited
China/Vietnam

Email: 
winsonlee@woodlandtextiles.com.hk

Winson Lee
Managing Director

Jacob Park
Deputy Senior Manager

ASIA

LATIN AMERICA 

To assist your company, Cotton Incorporated has compiled this list of 
potential suppliers. This list represents companies that Cotton 
Incorporated understands have the capabilities/products you are 
seeking; however, this list is not exhaustive and there may be additional 
suppliers. Cotton Incorporated cannot guarantee that each company 
has the ability or willingness to deliver a particular product or service. 
Although we make every attempt to keep this list up to date, there may 
be cases where a company’s capabilities, products or status may have 
changed. Cotton Incorporated is providing this list as a courtesy, but 
makes no warranty or representation, either expressed or implied, with 
respect to the suppliers contained herein. Likewise, no statement 
contained herein shall be construed as a recommendation to use a 
specific supplier and Cotton Incorporated assumes no responsibility 
for any negligence on the part of any supplier included in this list. 

AMERICA’S COTTON PRODUCERS AND IMPORTERS. Service 
Marks/Trademarks of Cotton Incorporated. © 2025 Cotton Incorporated.

EXPLORE THE 
DIGITAL COLLECTION
Scan the QR code to access 
downloadable 3D-ready 
files of cotton legging and 
shapewear fabrics and bring 
your concepts to life. 
What will you create?

Cotton Leggings and 
Shapewear Suppliers
Explore a curated list of suppliers offering 
cotton-rich shapewear solutions. 
Designed for stretch, shape, and breathability, 
these partners can help you bring natural 
performance to you next collection. 

All inquires should be directed to the respective supplier.

Explore the possibilities at CottonWorks.com

*seamless and shapewear only


